Bio-Data

Name:

Date of Birth:
Permanent Address:
Temporary Address:
Profession:
Working at:
Contact:

Email Address:

Mountain

1 2022 Lobuche East

2 2022 Island Peak

3 2023 Mt. Everest

4 2023 Lobuche East

5 2023 Mera Peak

6 2024 Mt. Everest

7 2024 Manaslu

8 2025 Mt. Everest

Mr. Pasang Galje Sherpa
1994-09-17

Makalu 02, Sankhawasabha Nepal
Kapan, Kathmandu, Nepal
Climbing Guide

Eight K Expeditions Pvt. Ltd.

+977 —1-5909135
info@8kexpeditions.com

Season

Nepali Spring
International Autumn
International Spring
Indian Autumn
Nepalese Autumn
International Spring
International Autumn

International Spring

Height(m)

6119

6165

8848.86

6119

6479

8848.86

8163

8848.86

Remark

Summit

Summit

Summit

Summit

Summit

Summit

Summit

Summit



